Podkarpacka Liga Plywacka Dzieci 11-12 lat - 3 edycja wiosna 2025
Mielec, 26.4.2025

Konkurencja 20
26.04.2025 - 13:35

Chtopcow, 4 x 50m zmienny

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja
1.

UKS FENIKS Debica 1

SLEZAK Wiktor 13
SZULBORSKI Aleksander 13
KP SOKOL Rzeszow 1
ANDRES Sebastian 13
KULIG Wojciech 13
UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 1
JAREMA Antoni 13
SZELIGA Vincent 13
UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1
TARACINSKI Piotr 13
TARACINSKI Jan 13
UKP GRYF Debica 1

CHEPUR Ivan 13
SZCZERBINSKI Franciszek 13
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba 1
MIGAS Andrzej 13
REBISZ Kamil 13

UKS FENIKS Debica
PLIS Aleksander
SOLAK Mikotaj

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
SZALA Wiktor
PACHLA Tymoteusz

UKS AQUARIUS Lesko
WISNIEWSKI Karol
BOGUSZ Franciszek

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
KAIM Maksymilian
SZWARC Dominik

UKP GRYF Debica
GROCHOWINA Kacper
JANOWSKI Szymon

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
OLESZCZUK Mikotaj
SEOMKA Antoni

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

Czas
2:28.26

2:36.78

2:51.51

2:53.31

2:55.58

3:17.15

Pkt.
221

187

143

138

133

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Tomasz Bachorz

26.04.2025 14:32 - Strona 1



